 | INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
The IWTT Wireless Temperature Transmitter is a cost-effective replacement to a traditionally wired temperature transducer
that offers the advantages of a low-cost installation in inaccessible and expensive installation environments.
Copyright © 2021 Sensata Technologies, Inc. www.sensata.com
NEW PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT
FREE OF CHARGE CONFIGURATION
SOFTWARE
Works out-of-the-box without

* End-to-end zero tare function available , see user manual.
*Compliant with EN 300 328, V1.8.1
Transmitter Temperature Ranges System Performance
Transmitter Output
Temperature Ratings
Environmental Conditions & Thermal Effects
Instrument Power Source
Probe sheath 316 Stainless Steel
“O” ring seals Viton
Wireless Enclosure
Material
Acetal
Weight 300g typical including battery
Installation Position** Any
IWTT Models  = 1/4”BSP mounting thread IWTTU Models = 1/4”NPT mounting thread
IWTTP100A PT100 6x100mm IWTTUP100A PT100 6x100mm
IWTTP150A PT100 6x150mm IWTTUP150A PT100 6x150mm
IWTTP200A PT100 6x200mm IWTTUP200A PT100 6x200mm
IWTTP250A PT100 6x250mm IWTTUP250A PT100 6x250mm
IWTTP300A PT100 6x300mm IWTTUP300A PT100 6x300mm
IWTTP400A PT100 6x400mm IWTTUP400A PT100 6x400mm
IWTTJ200A J type 6x200mm IWTTUJ200A J type 6x200mm
IWTTJ300A J type 6x300mm IWTTUJ300A J type 6x300mm
IWTTJ400A J type 6x400mm IWTTUJ400A J type 6x400mm
IWTTK150A K type 6x150mm IWTTUK150A K type 6x150mm
IWTTK200A K type 6x200mm IWTTUK200A K type 6x200mm
IWTTK300A K type 6x300mm IWTTUK300A K type 6x300mm
IWTTK400A K type 6x400mm IWTTUK400A K type 6x400mm
Media Temperature -200ºC to +1200ºC
Op. /Ambient Temperature -20ºC to +50ºC
Storage Temperature -20ºC to +80ºC
Humidity 5% to 95% RH non-condensing